L

FINALS

FIGHT SONG & BAND DANCE

TEAM NAME
JEWETT LEON
JUNCTION

SAN SABA
BECKVILLE

MASON
CHRISTOVAL
CENTERVILLE
CHICO
GOLDTHWAITE
LINDSAY
BRACKETTVILLE BRACKETT
SHINER

CHILTON

TRENTON

GARY

ITALY

LOVELADY
MALAKOFF CROSS ROADS
IVANHOE RAYBURN
MUENSTER

2A

CITYy
Jewett
Junction
San Saba
Beckville
Mason
Christoval
Centerville
Chico
Goldthwaite
Lindsay
Brackettville Brackett
Shiner
Chilton
Trenton
Gary

Italy
Lovelady
Malakoff
lvanhoe
Muenster

2 JUDGE
AVERAGE
47.600
44.100
42.250
41.600
41.300
40.950
40.600
40.300
39.900
39.750
39.650
39.350
39.300
38.800
38.550
38.350
37.950
37.550
35.800
35.650



